
DIVERSE MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 54970690

Data publicarii	10.03.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.502,44 RON - 1.502,44 RON

Descriere: Achizitie:COT CU 35 IE 3 buc 27,17 81,51 15,49 97 TEAVA CU 35 25 ml 47,9 1197,48 227,52 1425 ROST ALB 1 buc 54,62 54,62 10,38 65 LACAT 2 buc 19,92 39,83 7,57 47,4 PENSULA 535060 2 buc 10,92 21,85 4,15 26 PERIE SARMA 1 buc 21,85 21,85 4,15 26 DILUANT KOBER 1 buc 8,4 8,4 1,6 10 BURGHIU LEMN 08 1 buc 16,39 16,39 3,11 19,5 IDEEA ROSU VIN 1 buc 21,01 21,01 3,99 25 SURUB CAP TORBAN 8*80 40 buc 0,67 26,89 5,11 32 PIULITA M8 40 buc 0,08 3,36 0,64 4 SAIBA M8 30 buc 0,08 2,52 0,48 3 DISC FLEX 2 buc 3,36 6,72 1,28 8 TOTAL 1502,44 285,46 1787,90
